HUA CHIN (2000) TRADING MOTOR SERVICE CENTRE

50, Bukit Batok Street 23,
#02-02, Midview Building,Singapore 659578
Tel: 68966619 Fax: 62678616
Email: huachinmotors2@gmail.com

BIKE NO: FBE5816E YAMAHA YZF-R15
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DESCRIPTION/ MATERAIL

RIM

HEADLIGHT

HEADLIGHT BRACKET

TOP FEARING

LEVER

FRONT MUDGUARD

HANDLE BAR

DISC

FORK

SPEEDOMETER

UNDER BRACKET

SIGNAL LIGHT

THROTTLE CABLE

CLUCTH CABLE

AIR INTAKE L&R

SIDE COWLING L&R

FOOTREST

STERING CONE

RIM SHAFT

WIND SCREEN

MIRROR

EXHAUST PIPE MUFFLER

TOTAL

(LESS 10% DISCOUNT)

PLUSS 7% GST

Add special nett items from above
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Quotation
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345.00
450.00
95.00
250.00
30.00
75.00
180.00
125.00
350.00
350.00
280.00
30.00
80.00
30.00
90.00
360.00
90.00
120.00
45.00
150.00
80.00
650.00

4,255.00
425.50

3,829.50
344.66

w |V n

4,174.16

TOWING FEE

NO. PLATE

ALIGN BODY
LABOUR CHARGES

Lump sum repair adjustment

v U n un

60.00
25.00
200.00
400.00

4,600.00




